Video - FLEXIDOME 8100i
FLEXIDOME 8100i
IVA
u Starlight  technology for low-light performance
with maximum detail
u High Dynamic Range (HDR) to see every detail
in both bright and dark areas of the scene
u IVA Pro brings highly reliable deep-learning

Degree of protection NEMA type 4X
Country of origin Portugal
Ordering information
NDE-8703-R Dome PTRZ 6MP HDR 3.9-10mm IP6K9K
Fixed dome camera 6 MP with starlight, HDR, IVA Pro
Buildings, IVA Pro Perimeter, IVA Pro Privacy, IP66/
IP67, IK11, H.264/H.265, 3.9-10 mm lens
Order number NDE-8703-R
NDE-8703-R-H Dome PTRZ 6MP HDR 3.9-10mm hydro
Fixed dome camera 6 MP with hydrophilic bubble,
starlight, HDR, IVA Pro Buildings, IVA Pro Perimeter, IVA
Pro Privacy, IP66/IP67, IK11, H.264/H.265, 3.9-10 mm
lens
Order number NDE-8703-R-H
NDE-8703-RT Dome PTRZ 6MP HDR 12-38mm IP6K9K
Fixed dome camera 6 MP with starlight, HDR, IVA Pro
Buildings, IVA Pro Perimeter, IVA Pro Privacy, IP66/
IP67, IK11, H.264/H.265, 12-38 mm lens
Order number NDE-8703-RT
NDE-8703-RT-H Dome PTRZ 6MP HDR 12-38mm hydro
Fixed dome camera 6 MP with hydrophilic bubble,
starlight, HDR, IVA Pro Buildings, IVA Pro Perimeter, IVA
Pro Privacy, IP66/IP67, IK11, H.264/H.265, 12-38 mm
lens
Order number NDE-8703-RT-H
NDE-8704-R Dome PTRZ 8MP HDR 3.9-10mm IP6K9K
Fixed dome camera 8 MP with starlight, HDR, IVA Pro
Buildings, IVA Pro Perimeter, IVA Pro Privacy, IP66/
IP67, IK11, H.264/H.265, 3.9-10 mm lens
Order number NDE-8704-R
NDE-8704-R-H Dome PTRZ 8MP HDR 3.9-10mm hydro
Fixed dome camera 8 MP with hydrophilic bubble,
starlight, HDR, IVA Pro Buildings, IVA Pro Perimeter, IVA
Pro Privacy, IP66/IP67, IK11, H.264/H.265, 3.9-10 mm
lens
Order number NDE-8704-R-H
Video - FLEXIDOME 8100i 9 | 10
NDE-8704-RT Dome PTRZ 8MP HDR 12-38mm IP6K9K
Fixed dome camera 8 MP with starlight, HDR, IVA Pro
Buildings, IVA Pro Perimeter, IVA Pro Privacy, IP66/
IP67, IK11, H.264/H.265, 12-38 mm lens
Order number NDE-8704-RT
NDE-8704-RT-H Dome PTRZ 8MP HDR 12-38mm hydro
Fixed dome camera 8 MP with hydrophilic bubble,
starlight, HDR, IVA Pro Buildings, IVA Pro Perimeter, IVA
Pro Privacy, IP66/IP67, IK11, H.264/H.265, 12-38 mm
lens